
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01013

12/23/20
22

ALVARADO, DORA Defendant
FLAMING, DARYL L vs. 
ALVARADO, DORA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00105

12/23/20
22

AND Plaintiff
CANOK INTERNATIONAL INC vs. 
BLACK DIRT LLC

SURFACE DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01014

12/23/20
22

ANDERSON, SUMER Defendant
MORNINGSTAR CAPITAL vs. 
ANDERSON, SUMER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00105

12/23/20
22

BASS ENERGY EXPLORATION
LLC Plaintiff

CANOK INTERNATIONAL INC vs. 
BLACK DIRT LLC

SURFACE DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00105

12/23/20
22

BLACK DIRT LLC Defendant
CANOK INTERNATIONAL INC vs. 
BLACK DIRT LLC

SURFACE DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00105

12/23/20
22

CANOK INTERNATIONAL 
INC Plaintiff

CANOK INTERNATIONAL INC vs. 
BLACK DIRT LLC

SURFACE DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01013

12/23/20
22

FLAMING, DARYL L Plaintiff
FLAMING, DARYL L vs. 
ALVARADO, DORA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00038

12/23/20
22

MARTIN, DAVID 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
MARTIN, DAVID LEE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01014

12/23/20
22

MORNINGSTAR 
CAPITAL Plaintiff

MORNINGSTAR CAPITAL vs. 
ANDERSON, SUMER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00038

12/23/20
22

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
MARTIN, DAVID LEE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00262

12/23/20
22

PALMER, CARRIE 
JOHNSON Person 2

RITTER, MICHAEL CHANE and 
PALMER, CARRIE JOHNSON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00262

12/23/20
22

RITTER, MICHAEL 
CHANE Person 1

RITTER, MICHAEL CHANE and 
PALMER, CARRIE JOHNSON

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00140

12/23/20
22

SOUTHERN, HELEN Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00038

12/23/20
22

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX 
REL Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
MARTIN, DAVID LEE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2022-
00038

12/23/20
22

THIELE, DOLLIE 
LAVERNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. 
MARTIN, DAVID LEE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200140
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2200140
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2201014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2201014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTL++2200038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2201013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2201013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2201014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2201014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2201013
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2201013
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

