Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 01013	12/23/20 22	ALVARADO, DORA Defendant	FLAMING, DARYL L vs. ALVARADO, DORA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00105	12/23/20 22	AND Plaintiff	CANOK INTERNATIONAL INC vs. BLACK DIRT LLC	SURFACE DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 01014	12/23/20 22	ANDERSON, SUMER Defendant	MORNINGSTAR CAPITAL vs. ANDERSON, SUMER	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00105		BASS ENERGY EXPLORATION LLC Plaintiff	CANOK INTERNATIONAL INC vs. BLACK DIRT LLC	SURFACE DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00105	12/23/20 22	BLACK DIRT LLC Defendant	CANOK INTERNATIONAL INC vs. BLACK DIRT LLC	SURFACE DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00105		CANOK INTERNATIONAL INC Plaintiff	CANOK INTERNATIONAL INC vs. BLACK DIRT LLC	SURFACE DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 01013	12/23/20 22	FLAMING, DARYL L Plaintiff	FLAMING, DARYL L vs. ALVARADO, DORA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00038		MARTIN, DAVID LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. MARTIN, DAVID LEE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 01014	12/23/20 22	MORNINGSTAR CAPITAL Plaintiff	MORNINGSTAR CAPITAL vs. ANDERSON, SUMER	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00038	12/23/20 22	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. MARTIN, DAVID LEE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00262	12/23/20 22	PALMER, CARRIE JOHNSON Person 2	RITTER, MICHAEL CHANE and PALMER, CARRIE JOHNSON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00262	12/23/20 22	RITTER, MICHAEL CHANE Person 1	RITTER, MICHAEL CHANE and PALMER, CARRIE JOHNSON	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00140	12/23/20 22	SOUTHERN, HELEN Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00038	12/23/20 22	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. MARTIN, DAVID LEE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2022- 00038		THIELE, DOLLIE LAVERNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL vs. MARTIN, DAVID LEE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT